
School Events

At a glance find out what is going on at Parkhead Primary School, Nursery and

surrounding community.

Dates for your Diary 2024 - 2025

*School holidays are listed in their relevant month. To see a complete list please check the *

If you are looking for Nursery Dates please have a look at our 

Download a copy of the  (PDF) [672KB] 

Term 1

October 2024

Monday 28th October 

Halloween Swap Shop Open until Wednesday! 

Snow White Pantomime (In School Performance)

Choir After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Tuesday 29th October 
P6a and P6b to West Calder High School for PE Sports Session 9:45-10:45 (online EE2 live now!)

Football Event at JYHS 3:45pm - 5:15pm (by invitation only) 

Wednesday 30th October Netball After School Club 3:15pm - 4:15pm at PPS (by invitation only)

Thursday 31st October
P1 - 7 Pupils Dress Up For Halloween (not a compulsory event!)

Winning House Party 11:00am - 11:30am (Orkney)

November 2024

Monday 4th November
Poppies for Sale All Week 

Choir After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Tuesday 5th November 

P6a and P6b to West Calder High School for PE Sports Session 9:45-10:45 (online EE2 live now!)

Creative Crew After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

PPA Meeting @ 7:30pm

Wednesday 6th November 
Photographs (Whole school more information to follow)

Netball After School Club 3:15pm - 4:15pm at PPS (by invitation only)

West Lothian Council Page

Nursery Events Section

Diary Dates

Find out more here!

Click here for more information!

Click here for more information
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https://parkheadprimary.westlothian.org.uk/media/62408/Diary-Dates/pdf/School_Events_-_Parkhead_Primary.pdf?m=1729778533950
https://www.westlothian.gov.uk/article/78393/School-Terms-and-Holidays-2024-2025
https://parkheadprimary.westlothian.org.uk/article/49908/Nursery-Events
https://parkheadprimary.westlothian.org.uk/article/83478/Halloween-Swap-Shop
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Thursday 7th November ChitChat 2-3pm  (PDF) [1MB] 

Friday 8th November  P7a Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Monday 11th November Choir After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Tuesday 12th November 

Flu Vaccination (P1 - P7 Classes only)

P6a and P6b to West Calder High School for PE Sports Session 9:45-10:45 (online EE2 live now!)

Creative Crew After School Club 3:15pm - 4:15pm

Wednesday 13th November Netball After School Club 3:15pm - 4:15pm at PPS (by invitation only)

Friday 15th November  P4b Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Monday 18th November Choir After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Tuesday 19th November
P6a and P6b to West Calder High School for PE Sports Session 9:45-10:45 (online EE2 live now!)

Creative Crew After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Wednesday 20th November Netball After School Club 3:15pm - 4:15pm at PPS (by invitation only)

Thursday 21st November 

Read Write Count Event 

P1 Session  9:30am - 10:15am 

P2 Session 11:00am - 11:45am 

P3 Session 2:00pm - 2:45pm 

Friday 22nd November P6b Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Monday 25th November 
P1 Health Screening Check in School

Choir After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Tuesday 26th November Creative Crew After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Wednesday 27th November Netball After School Club 3:15pm - 4:15pm at PPS (by invitation only)

Friday 29th November  Dress Down Day (P1 - P7 Classes Only) - Donation to PPA Christmas Nativity Hampers if you can.

December 2024

Monday 2nd December Choir After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Tuesday 3rd December Creative Crew After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Thursday 5th December  P1 - P3 Nativity @ 1:30pm

Friday 6th December  P1 - P3 Nativity @ 9:30am

Monday 9th December Choir After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Tuesday 10th December Creative Crew After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Thursday 12th December 
P1 - 7 School Christmas Lunch ( (PDF) [3MB] )

Christmas Jumper Day (P1 - P7 Classes)

Monday 16th December Choir After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Tuesday 17th December Creative Crew After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Wednesday 18th December  School Christmas Service at West Kirk of Calder @ 9:30am

Friday 20th  December Dress Down Day (P1 - P7 Classes Only)

Monday 23rd December  School Closed (Christmas Holidays)

Click for more information

BOOK HERE NOW!

BOOK HERE NOW!

BOOK HERE NOW!

Book Only Via IpayImpact
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Term 2

January 2025

Monday 6th January  All Pupils Resume

Tuesday 7th January  PPA Meeting @ 7:30pm

Friday 10th January  Winning House Party

Monday 13th January Choir After School Club 3:15 - 4:15pm

Friday 24th January P5b Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Friday 31st January 
P7b Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Dress Down Day (P1 - P7 Classes Only) - Donation of bottle for PPA Easter Fayre 

February 2025

Tuesday 4th February  PPA Meeting @ 7:30pm

Friday 7th February P3b Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Monday 10th February  School Closed (February Break)

Tuesday 18th February  All Pupils Resume

Monday 24th February P7 Away To Dalguise Camp 

Wednesday 26th February P7 Back From Dalguise Camp

Friday 28th February 
P5a Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Dress Down Day (P1 - P7 Classes Only)

March 2025

Tuesday 4th March  PPA Meeting @ 7:30pm

Friday 7th March 
P6a Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

World Book Day

Friday 14th March P2a Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Friday 21st March  P2b Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Saturday 22nd March  Parkhead Easter Fayre  (PPA Event more information to follow)

Thursday 27th March Parent Consultations (times to be confirmed)

Friday 28th March

P1b Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Dress Down Day (P1 - 7 Classes Only)

Parent Consultations (times to be confirmed)

April 2025

Tuesday 1st April 
School Easter Service at West Kirk of Calder @ 9:30am

PPA Meeting @ 7:30pm

Monday 7th April  School Closed (Easter Holidays)

Term 3

Tuesday 22nd April  All Pupils Resume

Friday 25th April
Dress Down Day (P1 - P7 Classes Only)

Winning House Party
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Tuesday 29th April PPA Meeting @ 7:30pm

May 2025

Monday 5th May  School Closed (May Holiday)

Wednesday 7th May  All Pupils Resume

Friday 16th May  P3a Class Assembly @ 9:15am  - Parents/Carers Welcome

Monday 19th May  School Closed 

Tuesday 20th May  All Pupils Resume

Friday 30th May 
P4a Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Dress Down Day (P1 - P7 Classes Only)

June 2025

Tuesday 3rd June  PPA Meeting @ 7:30pm

Friday 6th June  P1a  Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Tuesday 10th June  Sport's Day

Friday 13th June  P1c Class Assembly @ 9:15am - Parents/Carers Welcome

Wednesday 18th June  P7 Leaver's Assembly @ 1:45pm

Thursday 19th June  Meet The Teacher

Wednesday 25th June  School Summer Service at West Kirk of Calder @ 9:30am

Friday 27th June  Dress Down Day and Last Day of Term 
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